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EveoTtwrag
deploro

desidero
excrucio
exulo
narro
repugno
scriptito

. amo
. expiro

. expugno
. fundo(1)
. navigo

. oppugno
. porto

. renarro
. turbo

. adligo

. advolo

. comparo
. libero

. certo

. consulto
. curo

. paro

. propulso
. honoro
. servo

. sto

. advento
. advolo

. conloco
. hiemo

. impero
. importo
. nuntio

. perpetro
. adporto
. cogito

. enoto

. erro

. interrogo
. concito
. appello
. dimico

. expugno
. profligo
. reporto
. revoco

. supero

YYZYTIA MPQTH (1)

MNapakeipevog
deploravi

desideravi
excruciavi
exulavi
narravi
repugnavi
scriptitavi
amavi
expiravi
expugnavi
fundavi
navigavi
oppugnavi
portavi
renarravi
turbavi
adligavi
advolavi
comparavi
liberavi
certavi
consultavi
curavi
paravi
propulsavi
honoravi
servavi
steti
adventavi
advolavi
conlocavi
hiemavi
imperavi
importavi
nuntiavi
perpetravi
adportavi
cogitavi
enotavi
erravi
interrogavi
concitavi
appellavi
dimicavi
expugnavi
profligavi
reportavi
revocavi
superavi

2ouTrivo
deploratum
desideratum
excruciatum
exulatum
narratum
repugnatum
scriptitatum
amatum
expiratum
expugnatum
fundatum
navigatum
oppugnatum
portatum
renarratum
turbatum
adligatum
advolatum
comparatum
liberatum
certatum
consultatum
curatum
paratum
propulsatum
honoratum
servatum
statum
adventatum
advolatum
conlocatum
hiematum
imperatum
importatum
nuntiatum
perpetratum
adportatum
cogitatum
enotatum
erratum
interrogatum
concitatum
appellatum
dimicatum
expugnatum
profligatum
reportatum
revocatum
superatum

Amapéugato
deplorare
desiderare
excruciare
exulare
narrare
repugnare
scriptitare
amare
expirare
expugnare
fundare
navigare
oppugnare
portare
renarrare
turbare
adligare
advolare
comparare
liberare
certare
consultare
curare
parare
propulsare
honorare
servare
stare
adventare
advolare
conlocare
hiemare
imperare
importare
nuntiare
perpetrare
adportare
cogitare
enotare
errare
interrogare
concitare
appellare
dimicare
expugnare
profligare
reportare
revocare
superare
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50,
51,
52,
53.
54,
55.
56,
57.
58,
59,
60,
61.
62,
63.
64,
65,
66,
67.
68 .
69,
70,
7,
72,
73,
74,
75,
76,
77,
78,
79,
80,
81,
82,
83.
84,
85,
86,
87.
88,
89,
90.
91,
92,
93.
94,
95,
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97,
98,

EveoTtwrag
do

do
disputo
confirmo
excito
existimo
inclamo
interrogo
somnio
arbitror
creo
effemino
importo
lavo
proelior
appropinquo
miseror
obsigno
occupo
perturbo
praedico
conor
excito
coniuro
strangulo
vulnero
miseror
saluto

do

penso
rogo
amo
arbitror
imitor
puto
spero
aegroto
ignoro
impetro
interrogo
intro

oro
simulo
exclamo
indignor
tutor
lectito
desidero
investigo
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MNapakeipevog
dedi

dedi

disputavi
confirmavi
excitavi
existimavi
inclamavi
interrogavi
somniavi
arbitratus sum
creavi
effeminavi
importavi

lavi

proeliatus sum
appropinquavi
miseratus sum
obsignavi
occupavi
perturbavi
praedicavi
conatus sum
excitavi
coniuravi
strangulavi
vulneravi
miseratus sum
salutavi

dedi

pensavi

rogavi

amavi
arbitratus sum
imitatus sum
putavi

speravi
aegrotavi
ignoravi
impetravi
interrogavi
intravi

oravi

simulavi
exclamavi
indignatus sum
tutatus sum
lectitavi
desideravi
investigavi

2ouTrivo
datum
datum
disputatum
confirmatum
excitatum
existimatum
inclamatum
interrogatum
somniatum

creatum
effeminatum
importatum
lautum/lavatum

appropinquatum

obsignatum
occupatum

perturbatum
praedicatum

excitatum
coniuratum
strangulatum
vulneratum

salutatum
datum
pensatum
rogatum
amatum

putatum
speratum
aegrotatum
ignoratum
impetratum
interrogatum
intratum
oratum
simulatum
exclamatum

lectitatum
desideratum
investigatum

Amrapéu@aro
dare

dare
disputare
confirmare
excitare
existimare
inclamare
interrogare
somniare
arbitrari
creare
effeminare
importare
lavare
proeliari
appropinquare
miserari
obsignare
occupare
perturbare
praedicare
conari
excitare
coniurare
strangulare
vulnerare
miserari
salutare
dare
pensare
rogare
amare
arbitrari
imitari
putare
sperare
aegrotare
ignorare
impetrare
interrogare
intrare
orare
simulare
exclamare
indignari
tutari
lectitare
desiderare
investigare
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100,
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104,
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108,
109,
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116.
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120
121,
122,
123,
124,
125,
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130,
131,
132,
133,
134,
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137,
138,
139,
140
141,
142,
143,
144,
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147,

EveoTtwrag
specto

incito
deporto
laudo
fugo
multo
praeterequito
pugno
spolio
administro
cogito
conformo
imitor
excito
propago
quasso
revoco
sano
admiror
appropinquo
consecro
existimo
nuntio
osculor
resero
saluto
veneror
curo
funero
miseror
ceno
miror
narro
specto
clamo
confirmo
expecto
sto
explico
puto
conservo
insto
interrogo
iudico
minitor
occupo
confirmo
dissimulo

oppugno
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MNapakeipevog
spectavi

incitavi
deportavi
laudavi

fugavi

multavi
praeterequitavi
pugnavi
spoliavi
administravi
cogitavi
conformavi
imitatus sum
excitavi
propagavi
quassavi
revocavi
sanavi
admiratus sum
appropinquavi
consecravi
existimavi
nuntiavi
osculatus sum
reseravi
salutavi
veneratus sum
curavi
funeravi
miseratus sum
cenavi

miratus sum
narravi
spectavi
clamavi
confirmavi
expectavi

steti

explicavi
putavi
conservavi
institi
interrogavi
iudicavi
minitatus sum
occupavi
confirmavi
dissimulavi
oppugnavi

2ouTrivo
spectatum
incitatum
deportatum
laudatum
fugatum
multatum
praeterequitatum
pugnatum
spoliatum
administratum
cogitatum
conformatum

excitatum
propagatum
quassatum
revocatum
sanatum

appropinquatum
consecratum
existimatum
nuntiatum

reseratum
salutatum

curatum
funeratum

cenatum

narratum
spectatum
clamatum
confirmatum
expectatum
statum
explicatum
putatum
conservatum
--(*instaturus)
interrogatum
iudicatum

occupatum
confirmatum
dissimulatum
oppugnatum

Amapéugato
spectare
incitare
deportare
laudare
fugare
multare
praeterequitare
pugnare
spoliare
administrare
cogitare
conformare
imitari
excitare
propagare
quassare
revocare
sanare
admirari
appropinquare
consecrare
existimare
nuntiare
osculari
reserare
salutare
venerari
curare
funerare
miserari
cenare
mirari
narrare
spectare
clamare
confirmare
expectare
stare
explicare
putare
conservare
instare
interrogare
iudicare
minitari
occupare
confirmare
dissimulare
oppugnare
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148,
149,
150,
151,
152,
153,
154,
155,
156,
157,
158,
159,
160,
161,
162,
163.
164,
165,
166,
167,

EveoTtwrag

populor
exulo
puto
adhortor
adligo
spero
laudo
puto
vitupero
dissimulo
dubito
do
impero
nuntio
praedico
obiurgo
reseco
voco
vulnero
iudico

YYZYTIA MPQTH (1)

MNapakeipevog

populatus sum
exulavi
putavi

adhortatus sum

adligavi
speravi
laudavi
putavi
vituperavi
dissimulavi
dubitavi
dedi
imperavi
nuntiavi
praedicavi
obiurgavi
resecui
vocavi
vulneravi
iudicavi

2Z0uTTivo

exulatum
putatum

adligatum
speratum
laudatum
putatum
vituperatum
dissimulatum
dubitatum
datum
imperatum
nuntiatum
praedicatum
obiurgatum
resectum
vocatum
vulneratum
iudicatum

Amapéugato
populari
exulare
putare
adhortari
adligare
sperare
laudare
putare
vituperare
dissimulare
dubitare
dare
imperare
nuntiare
praedicare
obiurgare
resecare
vocare
vulnerare
iudicare
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